TECHNICAL DATA
2011, March, ver.01
TELEPHONE  SPEECH  NETWORK
WITH  DIALER  INTERFACE
FEATURES
• Low DC line voltage; operates down to 1.6V (excluding polarity
guard)
• Voltage regulator with adjustable static resistance

packaged in a standard 16-pin plastic DIP and special plastic DIP with internal heatsink is also available.
ILA1062/1062A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating
Temperature Range Package Packing
ILA1062N
TA = -25° to 75° C
DIP8 Tube
ILA1062AN DIP8 Tube
ILA1062D SOP8 Tube
ILA1062AD SOP8 Tube
ILA1062DT SOP8 Tape & Reel
ILA1062ADT SOP8 Tape & Reel
ILA1062/1062A
2011, March, ver.01
QUICK REFERENCE DATA
Characteristic Symbol Test Condition Min Typ Max Unit